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1968 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank §tudent
Rang Eléve

1
1

N N NN NN

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
21
21
21
21
21
21

WU KEVIN

DU RICHARD

WU XIAOZE
JANMOHAMED ALYF
WONG SHANNON
LI SCARLETT

HO ANTHEA
ZHANG JASON
SUO SIMON

CHU WEILIAN

REN TONY

LI DAVID YE

TANG PATRICK
DONG GRACIA
CHEUNG JASON
OLSEN JEAN LUC
HAN RACHEL

LI TIANSHI

BAI LOUISA

LAM JONATHAN
OSORIO JULIAN
FAN JERRY
PEREIRA DARREN
LEI TRACY

LI DAVID

WILKES CHRISTOPHER

$choo
Ecole

OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
UPPER CANADA COLLEGE
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
HOLY CROSS ACAD. INTL.
GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS
ST-CHARLES-GARNIER
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
E.S.ANTOINE-BROSSARD
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
BREBEUF COLLEGE
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
UPPER CANADA COLLEGE

STUDENT HONOUR ROLL - CANADA
PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

City

Ville
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
TORONTO
TORONTO
NORTH
TORONTO
NORTH
NORTH
EDMONTON
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
TORONTO
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
QUEBEC
NORTH
TORONTO
BROSSARD
NORTH
WILLOWDALE
NORTH
NORTH
TORONTO

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB
AB
QC
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

Score
Note

40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
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STUDENT HONOUR ROLL - CANADA

PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

1968 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank §tudent
Rang Eléve

21
21
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

LEBLANC ANNE
WEN SOPHIA

YOO HYUNJUN
WARD PATRICK

WU LEWIS

LO DEVIN

WANG TONY
COACHE ANTHONY
WU JEREMY

ZHOU EDWARD
SALAZAR ARVHIC
DONG SALLY
PERRIER FERLAND SOPHIE
ANTTONEN JOHN
NGUYEN AUGUSTIN
LI KEVIN

KING JEFFREY

GUO TIANQI
MUDRYK CARTER
HUANG ALICE
JIANG XIN

JEAN FELIX
GAUVREAU JOSEPH
PROVOST SAVARD ARIANNE
MAH JEFFREY
LIANG DAVID

COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
LAURIE M.S.

HOLY CROSS ACAD. INTL.
ST.ALBERT THE GREAT
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
MARCELLIN-CHAMPAGNAT
UPPER CANADA COLLEGE
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
E.S.LAVOIE

OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL
HOLY CROSS ACAD. INTL.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
UPPER CANADA COLLEGE
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
CARDINAL NEWMAN
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
ST.MICHAEL'S CHOIR
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

School City
Ecole Ville

Province
Province

PIERREFOND QC
NORTH
CRANBROOK
EDMONTON
CALGARY
TORONTO
NORTH
ST-JEAN-SUR
TORONTO
NORTH
MONTREAL
NORTH
PIERREFOND
THUNDER
EDMONTON
NORTH
TORONTO
NORTH
CALGARY
NORTH
NORTH
PIERREFOND
TORONTO
PIERREFOND
EDMONTON
NORTH

ON
BC
AB
AB
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
QC
ON

ON
AB
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
ON
QC
ON

AB
ON

Score
Note

37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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1968 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank §tudent $chool City Province Score
Rang Eléve Ecole Ville Province Note
43 DUTESCU COSMIN VIVA MATH NORTH ON 35
43 PEZESHKINEJAD KASRA ACADEMY GIFTED RICHMOND ON 35
55 LI GEORGE OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH ON 34
55 ALAMI MARROUNI KANZA E.S.LAVOIE MONTREAL QC 34
55 ST GELAIS REMI ST-CHARLES-GARNIER QUEBEC QC 34
55 ABRALIAN TANIA ECOLE SAINT-MAXIME LAVAL QC 34
55 RAYMOND OLIVIER MARCELLIN-CHAMPAGNAT  ST-JEAN-SUR QC 34
55 ABDULHAFIZ ABDURRAHMAN ISLAM. FOUNDATION TORONTO ON 34
55 HACKER TEPER MATTHEW UPPER CANADA COLLEGE TORONTO ON 34
55 TSE JEFFREY BREBEUF COLLEGE WILLOWDALE ON 34
55 YOUNG NOAH GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS EDMONTON AB 34
55 JENSE N NAYANI SAINT AGNES J.H. HALIFAX NS 34
55 ZHU CHENGJIA GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS EDMONTON AB 34
55 GAO WISTERIA OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH ON 34
55 DENG TIANYI OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH ON 34
55 VERMA RAMITA GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS EDMONTON AB 34

55 COMTOIS LORIE COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC) PIERREFOND QC 34



